
The learning from death reviews 

(LeDeR) programme is about stopping 

people with a learning disability 

dying too soon.

Learning from death reviews (LeDeR) 

programme

Information about how many people with a 

learning disability have died from COVID-19 

according to the people who report the 

deaths to LeDeR

Each week we put a table online to 

tell people how many people with a 

learning disability have died from 

COVID-19 according to the people 

who report the deaths to LeDeR. This 

information has been reported since 

May 2020.

We know that around 1,690 people 

with a learning disability have died 

from coronavirus since February 

2020.

We know that less than 5 people with 

a learning disability have died from 

coronavirus this week. 

If you want more information, you can 

email england.lederprogramme@nhs.net
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